
Contact Information for Academic Advisors 

FDU Metropolitan Campus 
 

Contact your Academic Advisor to schedule an appointment for advisement and registration. 

 

Silberman College of Business  

Students can make appointments via their advisor’s calendar at YouCanBook.me, or via email.  

If your last name is A-K:  

Contact Nikki Santoro - Email: nsantoro@fdu.edu Calendar: https://fduadvisingnikkisantoro.youcanbook.me  

If your last name is L-Z:  

Contact Pamela Stritehoff-Piro - Email: pamelap@fdu.edu Calendar: https://fduadvisingpampiro.youcanbook.me 

  

Academic Advisement Center – for Communication, Fine Arts, Humanities, Literature, or Psychology majors  

Schedule an appointment with an Academic Advisor through YouCanBook.me:  

Andrea Mosca – https://amosca.youcanbook.me  

Lauren Savage – https://lsavage.youcanbook.me  

Nicole Kashetta – https://nkashetta.youcanbook.me 

 

Gildart Haase School of Computer Science & Engineering 

For Information Technology, Computer Science, Math, or Engineering majors, contact Ms. Susan Seed. Email: 

srseed@fdu.edu  

 

Henry P. Becton School of Nursing & Allied Health 

For Allied Health, Medical Imaging, Medical Technology, Health Studies, Physical Therapy, or Clinical Lab 

Sciences majors, contact Professor Marilyn Rubin. Email: rubin@fdu.edu  

For Nursing majors, contact Sylvia Colon Cabassa. Email: scabassa@fdu.edu 

 

International School of Hospitality and Tourism Management 

For Hospitality & Tourism majors, contact Kane Pappas. Email: kane_pappas@fdu.edu  

For Sport Management majors, contact Dr. J.C. Kim. Email: jckim1@fdu.edu

 

Maxwell A. Becton College of Arts & Sciences 

Department of Chemistry, Biochemistry, & Physics  

For Biochemistry and Chemistry majors, contact Dr. James Dougherty. Email: JDough@fdu.edu  

 

Department of Biological Sciences  

For Biology, Marine Biology, Environmental Science, and Science majors, contact Dr. Marion McClary.  

Email: mcclary@fdu.edu  

 

Department of Criminology and Criminal Justice  

For Criminal Justice and Government & Politics majors, contact Katie Ingenit. Email: kingenit@fdu.edu  
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